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Minicross

Prove Libere

Prove (8:00 Tempo) Iniziato a 9:52:03

Nuova Pista 0,000 Km.
25/04/2014 09:50 .

Giro Tempo del Giro Diff Ora
(94) SCUTERI EMILIO
1 2:39.153 +1:31.198 9:55:05.160
2 1:07.955 9:56:13.115
3 1:08.795 +0.840 9:57:21.910
4 1:08.468 +0.513 9:58:30.378
5 2:25.518 +1:17.563 10:00:55.896
(211) DEL COCO MATTEO
1 1:12.482 +1.592 9:54:22.496
2 1:11.134 +0.244 9:55:33.630
3 1:11.648 +0.758 9:56:45.278
4 1:13.383 +2.493 9:57:58.661
5 1:10.890 9:59:09.551
6 1:15.309 +4.419 10:00:24.860
(11) GABALLO MICHELE
1 1:21.026 +8.160 9:53:52.542
2 1:15.884 +3.018 9:55:08.426
3 1:12.866 9:56:21.292
4 1:38.215 +25.349 9:57:59.507
5 1:16.775 +3.909 9:59:16.282
6 1:37.790 +24.924 10:00:54.072
(10) ADAMO ANDREA
1 1:15.158 9:53:48.210
2 2:06.241 +51.083 9:55:54.451
3 1:16.164 +1.006 9:57:10.615
4 1:16.288 +1.130 9:58:26.903
5 1:25.717 +10.559 9:59:52.620
6 1:15.731 +0.573 10:01:08.351
(51) ARMILLOTTA CARLO
1 1:24.343 +4.425 9:54:15.469
2 1:21.073 +1.155 9:55:36.542
3 1:19.918 9:56:56.460
4 1:23.108 +3.190 9:58:19.568
5 1:26.106 +6.188 9:59:45.674
6 1:21.057 +1.139 10:01:06.731
(341) PETTINELLA MATTEO
1 1:20.782 9:55:27.110
2 1:31.141 +10.359 9:56:58.251
3 1:43.786 +23.004 9:58:42.037
4 2:15.289 +54.507 10:00:57.326
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